STS Email and Phone contact information August 2020

Complete List

EMAIL_ADDRESS
lprioritytransportation@gmail.com
1nationtransportation@gmail.com
ah.sptrans@gmail.com
aacare507@gmail.com

rb7707 @gmail.com

cnshava2 @gmail.com
s.isaacson@liftstransportation.com
rockyabbyO6@gmail.com
jdomwenga@aol.com
accmidwest@gmail.com
advance.mobilityl@gmail.com
siciidx04@yahoo.com
customercare@tplusride.com
theresa@allinltransportationlic.com
joanmarie@allnewdirections.com
pete@allegiancetrans.com
david.jordal@allina.com
allridesmn@gmail.com
vc@travelontrans.com
ILkacase@gmail.com
ameritrans.info@gmail.com
mike.pinske@amvan.com
frontiertransportationmn@gmail.com
ndikfum@yahoo.com
Ipha@appleride.net
antsdlee@gmail.com
saferidesmn@gmail.com
aspengrove504@gmail.com
rchodek@comcast.net
attaboys@scicable.com
seth.streblow@granitefallshealth.com
axistransportation@gmail.com
taxibec@gmail.com
bct@bestcaretrans.com
ASHLEYB@bethesdawillmar.com
john@bvgassistedliving.com

CONTACT_PHONE

7018509229
7634479844
5072525983
6122059412
3207536035
6125161057
6129782475
6127013610
7632223417
3204559200
6127308511
6127358776
7635926400
6124025732
5072188382
6512075211
6512414406
2184106500
6128100000
6124172373
6518558999
5076256741
7636570543
7632214159
6517741166
6519644452
5074028397
2182544090
6512600781
3202455355
3205646274
6123006000
5077799400
6516330971
3202359532
3202931472


mailto:lLkacase@gmail.com

brian.kelley7 @yahoo.com
waleed.sonbol@blueandwhitetaxi.com
daveprovider@gmail.com
cambridgetrans@gmail.com
jasont@marytinc.com
deannaz@carecab.com
caretransports@gmail.com
gbaumberger@catholiceldercare.org
citiesedge@citiesedge.net
senior@delano.mn.us
info@cityviewlimo.com
comfortcaretransportation@gmail.com
cdelosrios@clues.org
office@contemporarytransportation.net
contigotransit@gmail.com
dispatch@carecab.com
transportation@countrymanor.org
bohlman@paulbunyan.net
ann.bailey@dartsl.org
davestransport2018@gmail.com
gregory@delighttransportation.com
sts@divinepeacetrans.com
dooltransportation@gmail.com
info@doylecab.com
linusdps@safetycenterinc.com
dreamridetransportation@gmail.com
charles@daisyhomehealth.com
tthoraldson@esns.org
ecuadorianexpress@hotmail.com
machoguj@gmail.com
elitetransport2015@gmail.com
EMPOWERRECOVERYSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
ericaw@evansvillecc.org
mustafealil2 @outlook.com
clarson@firstcall211.net
atiscleo@flyingeagletrans.com
rick.cameron@fmambulance.com
aabdi@forwardts.com
kenyiokucu@gmail.com
lIshead8@gmail.com

mikea@gssc.net
globalpublicservice@gmail.com
gytransportation@yahoo.com
good-sam@hotmail.com
gracehomehealthcaresm@gmail.com
abdiadoon@gmail.com
handivanroch@gmail.com

9522123880
6123333333
9525944467
6513407571
7635678951
3202176741
5073448900
6123791370
6124183203
7639720574
9529445466
6127012731
6513794203
6123322888
6196055689
3202515050
3202582273
2185565431
6514551560
5078841481
7632863163
5072084957
2183164183
7012355535
9528844882
6126013647
7632534400
6127874012
6127880607
9524545488
3202594066
6206290059
2189482219
5072131575
2183268565
6127602409
7013641752
6124086638
6124018145
6123808301
3202523794
6124835781
7634866497
7637320118
5073695370
9522612338
5072813600


mailto:deannaz@carecab.com

handivan@live.com
handixpress@yahoo.com
oelinde@healtheast.org
ssat203@yahoo.com
northcountrytransportation@gmail.com
helpfulhands.mn@gmail.com
hibbingtaxiinc@gmail.com
lyndavang@gmail.com
hooyo3923@gmail.com
hosttransportation@gmail.com
funnysells@gmail.com
joytrans@hotmail.com

juliaconroy2222 @hotmail.com
info@jwgtransport.com/john@jwgtransport.com
kaahservice@gmail.com
support@katocabs.com
kerribuss@msn.com
safewayroch@yahoo.com
madeeq.abdi@gmail.com
michelle.solwold@knutenelson.org
eklemetsen@khs.sfhs.org
jiunkim@kscmn.org
kingskozycab@gmail.com
kyle@ksltransportation.com
dimedivan@hotmail.com
scottbraith@lakewoodhealthsystem.com
lakewoodstransport@gmail.com
laca@laoamerica.org
lighthousetransportation@yahoo.com
jwiedewitsch@gmail.com
info@lovinghandstransport.com
loyaltransportgroup@gmail.com
todhiye@gmail.com
MCHRIS32@FAIRVIEW.ORG
pedro@maxime.us
mctransportmn@gmail.com
medcitytransportationlic@gmail.com
h.kagaruki@meisatransportation.com
messiahtrans@yahoo.com
song@metroseniorcenter.com
Ibarskiy@mcsmn.com
midminntransport@gmail.com
michael@midtransit.com
mkashevatsky@mik-transportation.com
AYAN.JAMA@MNADULTDAYCENTER.COM
mehrenberg@mchs-healthcare.org
mnlakerstransport@gmail.com

5076976203
3202970633
6512321727
6512242748
7636914121
7635460094
2182635065
6512242774
6127423982
6126075753
2184020276
9526071105
3203922775
6127048255
3202815531
5073887433
7633373563
5072807783
6125984527
3207631164
2182786634
6122729752
3202481169
6058847191
2188471729
2188948331
2184815357
6123029154
6126191559
7633899440
7636078700
7632344459
9529945516
9528887751
7017810510
6514101000
5073192198
6124544175
6512743014
6123743383
9526588995
3202500499
6125844858
6127992899
5077213181
3202392217
6515326585



mnparatransit@frontiernet.net
ccs@aplus-mn.com
nationalhomehealth@gmail.com
nbatransportationlic@gmail.com
aetransportation@hotmail.com
mikeg@newtrax.org
Dhuxunl@gmail.com
melissa.carpenter@northmemorial.com
office@discoverride.com
brian@northern-access.com
asaude@bigforkvalley.org
firecrackersgl3@yahoo.com
Isheppard@northstarbhmn.com
nurtransportations@gmail.com
olidiatransit@gmail.com
sts@pathwaystoachievementinc.com

benwarne41@gmail.com/ben.warne@patroncompanies.com

sue.bauman@yahoo.com
janatpeoples@gmail.com
phoenixcoveadc@gmail.com
prairielane.rs@gmail.com
eric@premierhandicapservices.com
jstroemer@gmail.com
gadartransport@gmail.com
qualitystretchers@gmail.com
gtcompany2015@gmail.com
rfinseth@hotmail.com
loriakrause@gmail.com
kschnei9@range.fairview.org
rdmtransportation@yahoo.com
abdulkadirbarre@rtrmn.com
kkline@charter.net
mikeburt1126@yahoo.com
brian.p.fisher@healthpartners.com
saidaomar@remjoy.com
rideontransportllc@gmail.com
kramer@blueandwhitetaxi.com/other email in notes
rismihealthtransportation@gmail.com
royaltransportationow@gmail.com
sadia.vapond@gmail.com
saferidetwincitiellc@gmail.com
hakiimomar827@gmail.com
SAMSAMTRANSPORTATION365@GMAIL.COM
schutran@gmail.com
samuelukwesa@yahoo.com
siriusco@gmail.com
jenny@smbrochester.org

5077762451
7635120000
3202178700
7634006688
6512462080
6518469301
3203568081
7635819926
6512880327
2187285464
2187431772
6122811096
6514353093
6127075737
6125677780
2186237127
3203455736
5073583637
2186312909
9526498155
8662176708
6516336856
6512852496
5072188860
5072027747
5075731313
8006306889
5073724300
2182621170
6125223370
5077797482
6512126055
5072825353
6512543250
5072066650
5073191752
6123330469
3207742250
5072142781
7638431040
6514684729
7632733251
3202371150
3209687478
6129786418
6128504343
5074246460



mawj56@yahoo.com
southdaletransport@gmail.com
speedyvantrans@gmail.com
stierbus@frontiernet.net
nasir7304@gmail.com
admin@sunsetmobilitysolutions.com
ashley@ciasleepyeye.com
takemetheretransportation@gmail.com
echang@tlcspecialtransportation.com
info@mtsryde.com
mike@transitteam.com
info@transittrip.us
said.duale@gmail.com
gregg.vreeland@tcpain.com
wintransport@hotmail.com
jjungwirth@tctinc.org
nubaview@gmail.com
myhealthride@gmail.com
maileey07 @gmail.com
uplifttransportationllc@gmail.com
upwardtransportation@gmail.com
uride@comcast.net
mtltransportmn@gmail.com
vantastic_transit@yahoo.com
adeolukeem@yahoo.com
abdirizakmabdi@gmail.com
vikingtaxi@gmail.com
nadiyaveremchuk@yahoo.com
bvue@voamn.org
mjohnson@walkermethodist.org
al@watersedgemn.com
wadsinc@gmail.com
tiffany.hoban@whiteearth-nsn.gov
priscilla.munnell@ihs.gov

6122080636
6125640048
6128862811
9528732362
5072806060
5073220700
5079207864
6514647444
9528820535
6125408684
6122538704
9528558815
6127560558
6124327880
9529389595
9528846824
9522004210
6128125082
6512069254
9526521008
2184280377
6512921122
2186683002
5072724901
7634478927
6124086638
9529950110
5075811470
6122784261
6128275931
9524427022
6515287557
2189833286
2188936318



EMAIL_ADDRESS
lprioritytransportation@gmail.com
1nationtransportation@gmail.com
ah.sptrans@gmail.com
aacare507@gmail.com
rb7707 @gmail.com
cnshava2 @gmail.com
s.isaacson@liftstransportation.com
rockyabby0O6@gmail.com
jdomwenga@aol.com
accmidwest@gmail.com
advance.mobilityl@gmail.com
siciidx04@yahoo.com
customercare@tplusride.com
theresa@allinltransportationlic.com
joanmarie@allnewdirections.com
pete@allegiancetrans.com
david.jordal@allina.com
allridesmn@gmail.com
vc@travelontrans.com
ILkacase@gmail.com
ameritrans.info@gmail.com
mike.pinske@amvan.com
frontiertransportationmn@gmail.com
ndikfum@yahoo.com
Ipha@appleride.net
antsdlee@gmail.com
saferidesmn@gmail.com
aspengrove504@gmail.com
rchodek@comcast.net
attaboys@scicable.com

seth.streblow@granitefallshealth.com

axistransportation@gmail.com
taxibec@gmail.com
bct@bestcaretrans.com
ASHLEYB@bethesdawillmar.com
john@bvgassistedliving.com

CONTACT_PHONE

7018509229
7634479844
5072525983
6122059412

320.753.6035

6125161057
6129782475
6127013610
7632223417
3204559200
6127308511
6127358776
7635926400
6124025732
5072188382
6512075211
6512414406

218.410.6500

6128100000
6124172373
6518558999
5076256741
7636570543
7632214159
6517741166
6519644452
5074028397

218.254.4090

6512600781

320.245.5355

3205646274
6123006000
5077799400
6516330971

320.235.9532

3202931472



mailto:lLkacase@gmail.com

brian.kelley7 @yahoo.com
waleed.sonbol@blueandwhitetaxi.com
daveprovider@gmail.com
cambridgetrans@gmail.com
jasont@marytinc.com
deannaz@carecab.com
caretransports@gmail.com
gbaumberger@catholiceldercare.org
citiesedge@citiesedge.net
senior@delano.mn.us
info@cityviewlimo.com
comfortcaretransportation@gmail.com
cdelosrios@clues.org
office@contemporarytransportation.net
contigotransit@gmail.com
dispatch@carecab.com
transportation@countrymanor.org
bohlman@paulbunyan.net
ann.bailey@dartsl.org
davestransport2018@gmail.com
gregory@delighttransportation.com
sts@divinepeacetrans.com
dooltransportation@gmail.com
info@doylecab.com
linusdps@safetycenterinc.com
dreamridetransportation@gmail.com
charles@daisyhomehealth.com
tthoraldson@esns.org
ecuadorianexpress@hotmail.com
machoguj@gmail.com
elitetransport2015@gmail.com

EMPOWERRECOVERYSERVICES@GMAIL.COM

ericaw@evansvillecc.org
mustafealil2 @outlook.com
clarson@firstcall211.net
atiscleo@flyingeagletrans.com
rick.cameron@fmambulance.com
aabdi@forwardts.com
kenyiokucu@gmail.com
lIshead8@gmail.com
mikea@gssc.net
globalpublicservice@gmail.com
gytransportation@yahoo.com
good-sam@hotmail.com
gracehomehealthcaresm@gmail.com
abdiadoon@gmail.com
handivanroch@gmail.com

9522123880
6123333333
9525944467
6513407571
7635678951
3202176741
5073448900
6123791370
6124183203

763.972.0574

9529445466
6127012731
6513794203
6123322888

619.605.5689

3202515050
3202582273

218.556.5431

6514551560
5078841481
7632863163
5072084957
2183164183

701.235.5535

9528844882
6126013647
7632534400
6127874012
6127880607
9524545488
3202594066

620.629.0059

2189482219
5072131575
2183268565
6127602409

701.364.1752

6124086638
6124018145
6123808301
3202523794
6124835781
7634866497
7637320118
5073695370
9522612338

507.281.3600


mailto:deannaz@carecab.com

handivan@live.com
handixpress@yahoo.com
oelinde@healtheast.org
ssat203@yahoo.com
northcountrytransportation@gmail.com
helpfulhands.mn@gmail.com
hibbingtaxiinc@gmail.com
lyndavang@gmail.com
hooyo3923@gmail.com
hosttransportation@gmail.com
funnysells@gmail.com
joytrans@hotmail.com

juliaconroy2222 @hotmail.com
info@jwgtransport.com/john@jwgtransport.com
kaahservice@gmail.com
support@katocabs.com
kerribuss@msn.com
safewayroch@yahoo.com
madeeq.abdi@gmail.com
michelle.solwold@knutenelson.org
eklemetsen@khs.sfhs.org
jiunkim@kscmn.org
kingskozycab@gmail.com
kyle@ksltransportation.com
dimedivan@hotmail.com
scottbraith@lakewoodhealthsystem.com
lakewoodstransport@gmail.com
laca@laoamerica.org
lighthousetransportation@yahoo.com
jwiedewitsch@gmail.com
info@lovinghandstransport.com
loyaltransportgroup@gmail.com
todhiye@gmail.com
MCHRIS32@FAIRVIEW.ORG
pedro@maxime.us
mctransportmn@gmail.com
medcitytransportationlic@gmail.com
h.kagaruki@meisatransportation.com
messiahtrans@yahoo.com
song@metroseniorcenter.com
Ibarskiy@mcsmn.com
midminntransport@gmail.com
michael@midtransit.com
mkashevatsky@mik-transportation.com
AYAN.JAMA@MNADULTDAYCENTER.COM
mehrenberg@mchs-healthcare.org
mnlakerstransport@gmail.com

507.697.6203
3202970633
6512321727
6512242748
7636914121
7635460094
2182635065
6512242774
6127423982
6126075753
2184020276
9526071105

320.392.2775
6127048255

320.281.5531

507.388.7433
7633373563

507.280.7783
6125984527

320.763.1164

218.278.6634
6122729752

320.248.1169

605.884.7191

218.847.1729

218.894.8331

218.481.5357
6123029154
6126191559
7633899440
7636078700
7632344459
9529945516
9528887751

701.781.0510
6514101000

507.319.2198
6124544175
6512743014
6123743383
9526588995

320.250.0499
6125844858
6127992899

507.721.3181

320.239.2217
6515326585



mnparatransit@frontiernet.net
ccs@aplus-mn.com
nationalhomehealth@gmail.com
nbatransportationllc@gmail.com
aetransportation@hotmail.com
mikeg@newtrax.org
Dhuxunl@gmail.com
melissa.carpenter@northmemorial.com
office@discoverride.com
brian@northern-access.com
asaude@bigforkvalley.org
firecrackersgl3@yahoo.com
Isheppard@northstarbhmn.com
nurtransportations@gmail.com
olidiatransit@gmail.com
sts@pathwaystoachievementinc.com

benwarne41@gmail.com/ben.warne@patroncompanies.com

sue.bauman@yahoo.com
janatpeoples@gmail.com
phoenixcoveadc@gmail.com
prairielane.rs@gmail.com
eric@premierhandicapservices.com
jstroemer@gmail.com
gadartransport@gmail.com
qualitystretchers@gmail.com
gtcompany2015@gmail.com
rfinseth@hotmail.com
loriakrause@gmail.com
kschnei9@range.fairview.org
rdmtransportation@yahoo.com
abdulkadirbarre@rtrmn.com
kkline@charter.net
mikeburt1126@yahoo.com
brian.p.fisher@healthpartners.com
saidaomar@remjoy.com
rideontransportllc@gmail.com
kramer@blueandwhitetaxi.com/other email in notes
rismihealthtransportation@gmail.com
royaltransportationow@gmail.com
sadia.vapond@gmail.com
saferidetwincitiellc@gmail.com
hakiimomar827@gmail.com
SAMSAMTRANSPORTATION365@GMAIL.COM
schutran@gmail.com
samuelukwesa@yahoo.com
siriusco@gmail.com
jenny@smbrochester.org

507.776.2451
7635120000
320.217.8700
7634006688
6512462080
6518469301
320.356.8081
7635819926
6512880327
218.728.5464
218.743.1772
6122811096
6514353093
6127075737
6125677780
218.623.7127
320.345.5736
507.358.3637
218.631.2909
9526498155
866.217.6708
6516336856
6512852496
507.218.8860
507.202.7747
507.573.1313
800.630.6889
507.372.4300
218.262.1170
6125223370
507.779.7482
6512126055
507.282.5353
6512543250
507.206.6650
507.319.1752
6123330469
320.774.2250
507.214.2781
7638431040
6514684729
7632733251
320.237.1150
320.968.7478
6129786418
6128504343
507.424.6460



mawj56@yahoo.com
southdaletransport@gmail.com
speedyvantrans@gmail.com
stierbus@frontiernet.net
nasir7304@gmail.com
admin@sunsetmobilitysolutions.com
ashley@ciasleepyeye.com
takemetheretransportation@gmail.com
echang@tlcspecialtransportation.com
info@mtsryde.com
mike@transitteam.com
info@transittrip.us
said.duale@gmail.com
gregg.vreeland@tcpain.com
wintransport@hotmail.com
jjungwirth@tctinc.org
nubaview@gmail.com
myhealthride@gmail.com
maileey07 @gmail.com
uplifttransportationllc@gmail.com
upwardtransportation@gmail.com
uride@comcast.net
mtltransportmn@gmail.com
vantastic_transit@yahoo.com
adeolukeem@yahoo.com
abdirizakmabdi@gmail.com
vikingtaxi@gmail.com
nadiyaveremchuk@yahoo.com
bvue@voamn.org
mjohnson@walkermethodist.org
al@watersedgemn.com
wadsinc@gmail.com
tiffany.hoban@whiteearth-nsn.gov
priscilla.munnell@ihs.gov

6122080636
6125640048
6128862811
9528732362
507.280.6060
507.322.0700
507.920.7864
6514647444
9528820535
6125408684
6122538704
9528558815
6127560558
6124327880
9529389595
9528846824
9522004210
6128125082
6512069254
9526521008
218.428.0377
6512921122
218.668.3002
507.272.4901
7634478927
6124086638
9529950110
507.581.1470
6122784261
6128275931
9524427022
6515287557
218.983.3286
218.893.6318
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